Corporate Secretary Andrea Klotz

Expense Report 2012-2013

Description

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Sept - Nov

Dec - Feb

Mar - May

District and Board Business Meetings
Blackberry upgrade
Board Retreat Planning Meeting, Edmonton, AB
Board Retreat, Jasper, AB

ASBA Fall General Business Meeting, Edmonton, AB (Cab/Taxi fare)

ATA Business Meeting, Edmonton, AB
ASBA Business Meeting, Edmonton, AB
ASBA Business Meeting, Canmore, AB

District Working Sessions
Nothing to report to date

Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses
Nothing to report to date

Professional Development
NSBA Conference, San Diego, USA-Registration
NSBA Conference, San Diego, USA

103.95
53.66
753.66
9.90

969.31
2,237.85

Total

921.17

99.12

3,448.16

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable




